Service Area Division

B101 - Workforce & Skills

B105 - Net Zero

B051 - Communication, Public Affairs and Engagement
B101 - Workforce & Skills

BO58 - Digital Services and Support

B028 - Other Employee Costs

B101 - Workforce & Skills

B101 - Workforce & Skills

BO55 - Legal, Governance and Member Services

B101 - Workforce & Skills

B105 - Net Zero

B101 - Workforce & Skills

B101 - Workforce & Skills

B105 - Net Zero

B101 - Workforce & Skills

B051 - Communication, Public Affairs and Engagement

Cambridgeshire and Peterborough Combined Authority Payments for the month to 315 March 2025

Purpose of Expenditure
Advertising Cost
Website Cost

Domain Renewal
Advertising Cost
Carriage & Delivery
Event / Conference
Advertising Cost
Advertising Cost
Monthly Subscription
Advertising Cost

Right to Work Certificate
Right to Work Certificate
Advertising Cost
Monthly Subscription
Advertising Cost

Domain Renewal

Date of
Transaction

02/03/2025
04/03/2025
07/03/2025
08/03/2025
11/03/2025
13/03/2025
14/03/2025
16/03/2025
17/03/2025
20/03/2025
21/03/2025
21/03/2025
21/03/2025
23/03/2025
23/03/2025
24/03/2025

Transaction Number

Barclaycard March
Barclaycard March
Barclaycard March
Barclaycard March
Barclaycard March
Barclaycard March
Barclaycard March
Barclaycard March
Barclaycard March
Barclaycard March
Barclaycard March
Barclaycard March
Barclaycard March
Barclaycard March
Barclaycard March
Barclaycard March

Amountin £
(Net of VAT)

16.53
12.99
18.99
80.1
80.65
149
83.31
76.09
421.7
82.17
1239
1239
85.53
23.96
79.22
44.97

Capital or
Revenue

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

Beneficiary

LinkedIn

123 REG LTD

123 REG LTD

LinkedIn

Macfarlane Group PLC
East of England Local Government
LinkedIn

LinkedIn

Z00M.COM

LinkedIn

Government Digital Service
Government Digital Service
LinkedIn

MIRO.COM

LinkedIn

123 REG LTD

Merchant Category
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Other Public Bodies
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company



